
Description

Milestone Care Plus Renewal Quote #020516
Version 2 dated 10/16/2025
----
TIPS #240801
----
For the period 12/01/2025 - 11/30/2026
----
M01-C01-233-01-6C4E7C

000P20911I
SOFTWARE LICENSE - ANNUAL FEE
Part # YXPCOBT
Milestone - Care+, XProtect Corporate, Base
Server, 1 Year - YXPCOBT

000P20911I
SOFTWARE LICENSE - ANNUAL FEE

P2600271

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

10/22/25

Stone Security, LLC
351 W Lawndale Dr
South Salt Lake UT 84115-2914

       369.23

       153.00

YRS

YRS

      369.2300

      153.0000

      1.00

      1.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 11/30/26Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 1

Erika Sanchez Garza
University Police
UPD Bldg
232 E College
SFA Box 13062
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

Jeremiah.Smith@stonesecurity.net

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  1

  2

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Kim Jones (936) 4686551

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150016-55015-773800
150016-55015-773800
150016-55015-773800
150016-55011-773800
150016-55015-773800

         $369.23
         $153.00

      $45,368.12
      $13,862.85
       $4,109.65

20495320Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No:
Blanket Order:

Coop - TIPS-TAPS



Description

     63,862.85

Part #MCPR-YXPCOBT
Milestone - Care Premium, XProtect Corporate
Base License, 1 Year - MCPR-YXPCOBT

000P20911I
SOFTWARE LICENSE - ANNUAL FEE
Part #YXPCODL
Milestone - Care+, XProtect Corporate,
Device Channel, 1 Year - YXPCODL

000P20911I
SOFTWARE LICENSE - ANNUAL FEE
Part #MCPR-YXPCODL
Milestone - Care Premium, XProtect Corporate
Device License, 1 Year - MCPR-YXCODL

P2600271

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

10/22/25

Stone Security, LLC
351 W Lawndale Dr
South Salt Lake UT 84115-2914

    45,368.12

    17,972.50

EA

EA

       41.0200

       16.2500

  1,106.00

  1,106.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 11/30/26Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 2

Erika Sanchez Garza
University Police
UPD Bldg
232 E College
SFA Box 13062
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

Jeremiah.Smith@stonesecurity.net

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  3

  4

           .00

           .00DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Kim Jones (936) 4686551

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150016-55015-773800
150016-55015-773800
150016-55015-773800
150016-55011-773800
150016-55015-773800

         $369.23
         $153.00

      $45,368.12
      $13,862.85
       $4,109.65

20495320Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No:
Blanket Order:

Coop - TIPS-TAPS


